29 APRIL

Former Name

Onzain Shelf Company Number 12 Limited

T. & C. Produce (New Zealand) Limited

Hickman and Houghton Limited

Grandpa’s Place Day Nursery Limited

Wellington Land Agency Limited

The Bright Spot Limited

Silver Shadow Chauffeur Services Limited

Stoned Disks Limited

Intrepid Fisheries Limited

Aotearoa Security Services Limited

Admin Holdings 6 Limited

Senatus Investments Limited

Wallace & Bryant Limited

Cedorm Properties Limited

Archway Mercantile and Credit Services
Limited

Forthwith Shelf Company No.38 Limited

Catchword Seventy Seven Limited

NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

New Name

Elat Investments Limited

G. & J. Agencies N.Z. Limited

Limbaugh Limited

White Objects Limited

NMFM Nominees Limited

Village Lamps (Hawke’s Bay) Limited

Wainui Timber (1992) Limited

What's On Report Limited

Global Direct Sales Limited

System Support Limited

Safe Stop Limited

Citipower Limited

H.A.Z. Holdings Limited

Australasian Business Systems
Communications Limited

Remington White and Associates Limited

Jd M Janus Limited
Anderson & Flowers Management Limited

S. J. REWETI, Assistant Registrar of Companies.

Company
No.
WN. 627270
WN. 531374
WN. 039125
WN. 308569
WN. 009397
WN. 261145
WN. 468136
WN. 527659
WN. 040396
WN. 447644
WN. 538167
WN. 484916
WN. 460713
WN. 308712

WN. 308436

WN. 542360
WN. 405470

1217

Date of
Change

14/4/92
14/4/92
10/4/92
9/4/92
2/4/92
9/4/92
14/4/92
1/4/92
6/4/92
6/4/92
6/4/92
8/4/92
14/4/92
1/4/92

8/4/92

14/4/92
13/4/92

cc3800

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Invercargill:

Former Name

Waimatua Investments No. 9 Limited
Wakatipu Wools (New Zealand) Limited
Wensley’s Cycle Depot Limited

South Law No. 56 Limited

Queenstown Building Contractors Limited

New Name

Marine Surveyors (S.1.) Limited
Wakatipu Deer Limited

Wensley Consulting Limited

Gibbs Coal (1992) Limited

Wakatipu Building Contractors Limited

H. E. FRISBY, Assistant Registrar of Companies.

Company
No.

IN. 535492
IN. 266608
IN. 154945
IN. 522882
IN. 259224

Date of
Change

6/4/92
7/4/92
10/4/92
13/4/92
9/4/92

cc3801

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Auckland:

Former Name

Allen Smith (Carriers) Limited

David Reid Electronics Limited

Quentin Milne Limited

Farmers’ Aerial Co-Operative Topdressing
Society Limited

Matamata Cycle & Electrical Limited

John Good Insurances Limited

Prompt Legal Services Limited

Primavera Restaurant Limited

A.E. Stroud Financial Services Limited

Key-One Lock & Key Services Limited

International Paint Holdings (New Zealand)
Limited

Wadham & Huffadine Limited

Courtaulds Coatings (New Zealand) Limited

Moscow Television Productions Limited

Preform Company 443 Limited

Fremantle Productions International (NZ)
Limited

Superior Sunbeds Systems Limited

Gadsdon Holdings Limited

Holdwell Group Twentythree Limited

B. J. EYLES, Assistant Registrar of Companies.

New Name

Waikareao Services Limited
Bay Investments Limited
Xeron Group Limited
Fieldair Limited

N.B. & J.M. O’Hara Limited

Good Insurance Brokers Limited

Lyon Lucas Business Assist Limited
Georgio’s Pizza Limited

Forward Financial Services Limited

Ngati Security Limited

Courtaulds Coatings (New Zealand) Limited

Westnorth Construction Limited

Courtaulds Paints (New Zealand) Limited

Cedar Valley Marketing Limited

Affordable Towing Co Limited

Fremantle International Productions (NZ)
Limited

Cheat(NZ) Limited

Advanced Building Systems Limited

Total Property Maintenance Limited

Company
No.

AK. 076604
AK. 083507
AK. 084116
AK. 104966

AK. 107118
AK. 113978
AK. 250029
AK. 300241
AK. 325238
AK. 384404
AK. 408089

AK. 417006
AK. 436622
AK. 467585
AK. 516742
AK. 524544

AK. 528143
AK. 536024
AK. 540718

Date of
Change

2/4/92
3/4/92
7/4/92
2/4/92

6/4/92
23/3/92
2/4/92
30/3/92
9/4/92
6/4/92
1/4/92

7/4/92
1/4/92
26/3/92
6/4/92
6/4/92

26/3/92
25/3/92
7/4/92

cc3802

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Wellington:

Former Name

Reproscan Studios Limited
Crieff Industries Limited
A.M.P. Facilities Limited

Otaki Wholesale Meats Limited
Quilt Connection Limited

New Name

Megadot Systems Limited

Quilt Connection Limited
Customhousequay Holdings Limited
Micron International Limited

Crieff Industries Limited

Company
No.

WN. 023888
WN. 536252
WN. 306666
WN. 024865
WN. 418098

Date of
Change

19/3/92
7/4/92
18/3/92
17/3/92
7/4/92



