29 APRIL	NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE		1217
Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
Onzain Shelf Company Number 12 Limited	Elat Investments Limited	WN. 527270	14/4/92
T. & C. Produce (New Zealand) Limited	G. & J. Agencies N.Z. Limited	WN. 531374	14/4/92
Hickman and Houghton Limited	Limbaugh Limited	WN. 039125	10/4/92
Grandpa's Place Day Nursery Limited	White Objects Limited	WN. 308569	9/4/92
Wellington Land Agency Limited	NMFM Nominees Limited	WN. 009397	2/4/92
The Bright Spot Limited	Village Lamps (Hawke's Bay) Limited	WN. 261145	9/4/92
Silver Shadow Chauffeur Services Limited	Wainui Timber (1992) Limited	WN. 468136	14/4/92
Stoned Disks Limited	What's On Report Limited	WN. 527659	1/4/92
Intrepid Fisheries Limited	Global Direct Sales Limited	WN. 040396	6/4/92
Aotearoa Security Services Limited	System Support Limited	WN. 447644	6/4/92
Admin Holdings 6 Limited	Safe Stop Limited	WN. 538167	6/4/92
Senatus Investments Limited	Citipower Limited	WN. 484916	8/4/92
Wallace & Bryant Limited	H.A.Z. Holdings Limited	WN. 460713	14/4/92
Cedorm Properties Limited	Australasian Business Systems Communications Limited	WN. 308712	1/4/92
Archway Mercantile and Credit Service		WN. 308436	8/4/92
Forthwith Shelf Company No.38 Limited	J M Janus Limited	WN. 542360	14/4/92
Catchword Seventy Seven Limited	Anderson & Flowers Management Limited	WN. 405470	13/4/92
S. J. REWETI, Assistant Registrar of Compar	_		
			cc3800
Notice is hereby given that the following nam	e changes have been entered on the Register of	Companies at Inver	cargill:
		Company	Date of
Former Name	New Name	No.	Change
Waimatua Investments No. 9 Limited	Marine Surveyors (S.I.) Limited	IN. 535492	6/4/92
Wakatipu Wools (New Zealand) Limited	Wakatipu Deer Limited	IN. 266608	7/4/92
Wensley's Cycle Depot Limited	Wensley Consulting Limited	IN. 154945	10/4/92
South Law No. 56 Limited	Gibbs Coal (1992) Limited	IN. 522882	13/4/92
Queenstown Building Contractors Limited	Wakatipu Building Contractors Limited	IN. 259224	9/4/92
H. E. FRISBY, Assistant Registrar of Compa			
			cc3801
Notice is hereby given that the following name	e changes have been entered on the Register of	Companies at Auckl	and:
		Company	Date of
Former Name	New Name	No.	Change
Allen Smith (Carriers) Limited	Waikareao Services Limited	AK. 076604	2/4/92
David Reid Electronics Limited	Bay Investments Limited	AK. 083507	3/4/92
Quentin Milne Limited	Xeron Group Limited	AK. 084116	7/4/92
Farmers' Aerial Co-Operative Topdressing Society Limited	g Fieldair Limited	AK. 104966	2/4/92

Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
Allen Smith (Carriers) Limited	Waikareao Services Limited	AK. 076604	2/4/92
David Reid Electronics Limited	Bay Investments Limited	AK. 083507	3/4/92
Quentin Milne Limited	Xeron Group Limited	AK. 084116	7/4/92
Farmers' Aerial Co-Operative Topdressing Society Limited	Fieldair Limited	AK. 104966	2/4/92
Matamata Cycle & Electrical Limited	N.B. & J.M. O'Hara Limited	AK. 107118	6/4/92
John Good Insurances Limited	Good Insurance Brokers Limited	AK. 113978	23/3/92
Prompt Legal Services Limited	Lyon Lucas Business Assist Limited	AK. 250029	2/4/92
Primavera Restaurant Limited	Georgio's Pizza Limited	AK. 300241	30/3/92
A.E. Stroud Financial Services Limited	Forward Financial Services Limited	AK. 325238	9/4/92
Key-One Lock & Key Services Limited	Ngati Security Limited	AK. 384404	6/4/92
International Paint Holdings (New Zealand) Limited	Courtaulds Coatings (New Zealand) Limited	AK. 408089	1/4/92
Wadham & Huffadine Limited	Westnorth Construction Limited	AK. 417006	7/4/92
Courtaulds Coatings (New Zealand) Limited	Courtaulds Paints (New Zealand) Limited	AK. 436622	1/4/92
Moscow Television Productions Limited	Cedar Valley Marketing Limited	AK. 467585	26/3/92
Preform Company 443 Limited	Affordable Towing Co Limited	AK. 516742	6/4/92
Fremantle Productions International (NZ) Limited	Fremantle International Productions (NZ) Limited	AK. 524544	6/4/92
Superior Sunbeds Systems Limited	Cheat(NZ) Limited	AK. 528143	26/3/92
Gadsdon Holdings Limited	Advanced Building Systems Limited	AK. 536024	25/3/92
Holdwell Group Twentythree Limited	Total Property Maintenance Limited	AK. 540718	7/4/92
B. J. EYLES, Assistant Registrar of Companies			
			cc3802

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Wellington:

Company

Description:

Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
Reproscan Studios Limited	Megadot Systems Limited	WN. 023888	19/3/92
Crieff Industries Limited	Quilt Connection Limited	WN. 536252	7/4/92
A.M.P. Facilities Limited	Customhousequay Holdings Limited	WN. 306666	18/3/92
Otaki Wholesale Meats Limited	Micron International Limited	WN. 024865	17/3/92
Quilt Connection Limited	Crieff Industries Limited	WN. 418098	7/4/92